
Dishes for general-purpose weighing, dispensing, storage, 

food processing, evaporating or drying 

Aluminum Weighing Dish

- Designed for moisture determination balances with slightly tapered walls for stacking

Aluminum 
Weighing Dish

Aluminum Weighing Dish
Item No. Volume

mL
Dimensions
in

Dimensions
mm

Packaging Tab

120938 45 mL 3.5 x 0.3 90 x 7 50
HS14522 40 mL 4 x 0.3 101 x 8 50
120934 15 mL 2.7 x 0.2 70 x 6 50
120933 1 mL 0.98 x 0.3 25 x 7 50
120940 0.25 mL 0.5 x 0.1 13 x 3.5 100 x

120934
15 mL

HS14522 
40 mL

120940
0.25 mL

120938
 45 mL

120933
1 mL

Aluminum Weighing Dishes

DOMIN
IQ

UE D
UTSCHER S

AS




