

Aluminum

Weighing Dish



Dishes for general-purpose weighing, dispensing, storage, food processing, evaporating or drying

Aluminum Weighing Dish



Aluminum Weighing Dish

Item No.	Volume mL	Dimensions in	Dimensions mm	Packaging	Tab
120938	45 mL	3.5 x 0.3	90 x 7	50	
HS14522	40 mL	4 x 0.3	101 x 8	50	
120934	15 mL	2.7 x 0.2	70 x 6	50	
120933	1 mL	0.98 x 0.3	25 x 7	50	
120940	0.25 mL	0.5 x 0.1	13 x 3.5	100	Х